Rozkiad sobotni Chrzanéw Dworzec Tymezasowy (Kard. Wyszyriskiego) 999(999) - Chrzanéw Dworzec Tymczasowy (Kard. Wyszyriskiego) 999(999)
17b |[Stonat  Rozkadwainy od: 21.01.2021 do: 28.02.2021

Numer brygady] km | suma |01701 0170101701
999 | Chrzanow Dworzec Tymczasowy (Kard. Wyszyniskiego) V| V| 731]18:11]19:26
550 | Chrzandw Trzebinska 0.400 | 0.400 | 7:32 | 18:12|19:27
30 |Chrzandw Szpitalna 1.300| 1.700 | 736 | 18:16| 19:31
48 |Chrzandw Koscielec Staw. 0.300| 2.000 | 737 |18:17|19:32
193 | Chrzandw Koscielec 0.600 | 2.600 | 7:38 | 18:18|19:33
182 | Chrzandw Koscielec Las 0.600 | 3.200 | 7:39 | 18:19|19:34
237 | Ptaza Wapie nnik I 1.200| 4.400 | 7:41 | 18:21]19:36
128 | Ptaza Wapiennik | 0.700 | 5.100 | 743 |18:23/19:38
192 | Ptaza Dziatki 0.600 | 5.700 | 744 | 18:24|19:39
225 | Ptaza Cmentarz 0.900| 6.600 | 746 | 18:26| 19:41
639 | Ptaza Syberia 0.600 | 7.200 | 747 |18:27|19:42
367 | Plaza Mazerzyn 1.000| 8.200 | 749 | 18:29|19:44
401 | Pogorzyce Starzyny 0.700 | 8.900 | 7:50 [ 18:30| 19:45
329 | Pogorzyce Dwor 0.500 | 9.400 | 751 |18:31|19:46
405 | Pogorzyce Bar 0.600 | 10.000 | 7552 | 18:32| 19:47
526 | Pogorzyce Szkota 0.800 | 10.800 | 7:53 | 18:33| 19:48
421 | Pogorzyce PKP 0.500 | 11.300 | 7:54 | 18:34| 19:49
431 | Chrzandw Stella 0.400 | 11.700 | 7:55 | 18:35| 19:50
357 | Chrzanow Cieptownia 0.600 | 12.300 | 7:56 | 18:36 19:51
385 | Chrzandw Pogorska Koscidt 0.400| 12.700 | 757 | 18:37| 19:52
506 | Chrzanow Pogorska 0.400 | 13.100 | 7:58 | 18:38 19:53
585 | Chrzanow Pogorska Szkofa 0.500 | 13.600 | 7:59 | 18:39| 19:54
196 | Chrzanéw Podwale 0.800 | 14.400 | 8:01 | 18:4119:56
250 | Chrzanow Trzebinska 0.700 | 15.100 | 803 | 18:42|19:57
999 | Chrzandw Dworzec Tymczasowy (Kard. Wyszyniskiego) 0.300| 15.400 | 804 | 18:43| 19:58




